
MANDARIN HIGH SCHOOL COUNSELING DEPARTMENT 
Visit duvalschools.org/mhs  Contact us   

School Counseling Department 
 
 

Student Last Name or 
Program 

 
School 

Counselor 

 
(904) 260-3911 

Email 
*Preferred method of communication 

for the quickest response 
      A – D 

 & 
               AVID 

 
Mrs. Seymore 

 
x 1260999921 

 
seymoret@duvalschools.org 

          E – K  
             & 
          VyStar 

 
Mrs. Chamberlin 

 
x 1260999922 

 
chamberlina@duvalschools.org 

      L – O 
            &  
Medical Academy 

 
Mrs. Heinze 

 
x 1260999923 

 
carrolle@duvalschools.org 

      P – T  
  & 

               ESOL 

 
Mrs. Dempsey 

 
x 1260999924 

 
dempseyd@duvalschools.org 

      U – Z  
 &     

              AICE 

 
Mrs. Boyd 

 
x 1260999925 

 
boydl@duvalschools.org 

 

Help with… Staff (904) 260-3911 Email 
Transcripts, diplomas, records, 
enrollment Ms. T. Johnson x 1260999903 johnsonc2@duvalschools.org 
FOCUS verification, change of 
address, update blue card 
information 

Ms. Bizier x 1260999909 bizierc@duvalschools.org 

Guidance Clerk: parent 
conference scheduling Ms. Campbell x 1260999926 campbellr@duvalschools.org 
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